
2011G091-PEO, BILAPUT Bilaput
2011G098-PEO, MALIBELGAM Malibelgam
2011G100-PEO, HIKMPUT Hikimput
2011G118-PEO, NANDAPUR Nandapur
2011G124-PEO, BADEL Badel
2011S104-SECRETARY, BADADEBATA SHG TALGUD Talgud
2011S122-PRESIDENT, PATTADEVTA S.H.G Khurji

2011W095-SECRETARY, VISHAKA SHG P.BADAPADA Badapada

2011W102-SECRETARY, SABARI MAHILA MANDAL Chatua

2011W106-SECRETARY, HALADI DANGAR SHG KANDRA Kandra

2011W110-SECRETARY, MAA LAXMI SHG KANTASARU Kantasaru

2011W111-SECRETARY, NAGESWARI SHG UPPER 
BALDA

Upper Balda

2011W115-SECRETARY, BHAIRABI SHG KATRABA Katraba

2011W116-SECRETARY, BIJAY LAXMI SHG RAISINGH Raising

2011W132-PATTADEBATA SHG kudukipaddar Kudukipadar

2011w133-SWAPNESWARI SHG Malibelgam
2011W134-MAA LAXMI SHG RANTA Ranta

2011w135-MAA TARNI SHG,CHAMPAPUT Champaput

2011W137-SECY. MAA RANIDEBATA SHG, kinbar Kunbar
2011W138-MAA GANGA DEVI WSHG Bheja

2011W139-MAA DURGA WSHG majhiguda Majhiguda

2011W140-KORANDI DEVATA SHG,MANGREL Mangrel
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 Retail Centres of Nandapur Block from PEG, Sunabeda

Name of the 
Block/ ULB

Name of the Retail Centres Location


